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Golden Rain Foundation of LWV (12,736 Units)

Name Address Phone Email

President |Lloyd Foster 2162-C Via Mariposa East 206-0043 (lloyd2162@comline.com

1st VP Lynne Dvorak 611-N Ave Sevilla 295-3990 (lynne@lynnedvorak.com

2nd VP Don Tibbetts 2022-B Via Mariposa East 837-5545 |dont@comline.com

Secretary |Maxine Mcintosh  |68-C Calle Aragon 457-9787 |macvillage@comline.com

Treasurer |Patrick Murphy 777-P Via Los Altos 472-0106 |(gempdm@comline.com
Bevan Strom 30-A Calle Aragon 768-3732 |strombevan@yahoo.com
Ray Gros 5128 Brazo 581-8884 |charay@comline.com
Ken Hammer 979-B Via Los Altos 461-9319 |kensexpress@comline.com
Pat Feeney 2399-1E Mariposa West 380-0149 |[feeneypat@gmail.com
Marv Rosenhaft 823-A Via Alhambra 462-9342 |marvr@comline.com
Linda Wilson 816-P Via Alhambra 598-9484 |Igwtlc@comline.com

United 50 Mutual (311 Units)

Position  |Name Address Phone Email

President |Ryna Rothberg #704 Tower 1 851-9405 |n/a

1st VP Marilyn Ruekberg  [#405 Tower 1 851-1329 |n/a

2nd VP Erwin Levy #1013 Tower 1 581-1329 |n/a

Secretary |Keith Wallace #709 Tower 2 460-0807 |n/a

Treasurer |Herb Harris #1305 Tower 1 454-1121 |n/a

PCM Contacts

Name Address Phone Email

Owner Russ Disbro rdisbro@pcminternet.com

M.A. Jerry Storage jerry.storage@pcm-inc.org
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